UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
ELITE ID CAMP
DATE: OCTOBER 27" — OCTOBER 28t

OCTOBER 27™ SESSION 1

ID CAMP CHECK-IN
TECHNICAL SESSION/SMALL SIDED GAMES

LUNCH (PROVIDED) & CAMPUS TOUR

OCTOBER 27™ SESSION 2

TECHNICAL/TACTICAL SESSION/ 8V8
DINNER (PROVIDED)

OCTOBER 27™ SESSION 3

11V 11 GAMES

OCTOBER 28™ SESSION 4

TACTICAL SESSION/ STATIONS
LUNCH (PROVIDED)
COLLEGE TALK

OCTOBER 28™ SESSION 5

11v11/3v3 Jamboree
CAMP CLOSE

09:30-10:15AM
10:30-12:00PM

12:00-02:00PM

02:30-04:30PM

04:30-6:00PM

06:00-08:00PM

09:00-11:00AM
11:00-12:00PM
12:00-12:30PM

12:45-02:45PM
3:00PM



