UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO ELITE ID CAMP

DATE: OCTOBER 27th – OCTOBER 28th

OCTOBER 27TH SESSION 1

ID CAMP CHECK-IN TECHNICAL SESSION/SMALL SIDED GAMES	09:30-10:15AM 10:30-12:00PM
LUNCH (PROVIDED) & CAMPUS TOUR	12:00-02:00PM
OCTOBER 27 TH SESSION 2	
TECHNICAL/TACTICAL SESSION/ 8V8	02:30-04:30PM
DINNER (PROVIDED)	04:30-6:00PM
OCTOBER 27 TH SESSION 3	
11 V 11 GAMES	06:00-08:00PM
OCTOBER 28 TH SESSION 4	
TACTICAL SESSION/ STATIONS LUNCH (PROVIDED) COLLEGE TALK	09:00-11:00AM 11:00-12:00PM 12:00-12:30PM
OCTOBER 28 TH SESSION 5	
11v11/3v3 Jamboree CAMP CLOSE	12:45-02:45PM 3:00PM